PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo
Stand Midfond na 7 vluchte

Kampioenschap Onaangewe
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Naam

G.ENSING

G. RORIJE

J. KOOISTRA

COMB. BOLK-NIKS

G. KUIK

GEBR. BOLK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
H.H. OVING & ZN

J. SUK

10 ROB NOORDEGRAAF

11 B.J. SUK-MELLIES
12 E. DAM

13 J. HOVING

14 H. HULSHOF

15 L. SCHUURMAN

16 K. KUIPERS

17 H. KRUIZE

18 COMB. LUBBEN

19 P. KOOPS

20 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
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Duifkampioenschap
Plc Naam

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
G.ENSING
G. RORIJE
G.ENSING
GEBR. BOLK
G. KUIK
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
E. DAM
9 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
10 G. KUIK
11 G. RORIJE
12 G. KUIK
13 J. KOOISTRA
14 G.ENSING
15 J. KOOISTRA
16 COMB. BOLK-NIKS
17 G. RORIJE
18 G. RORIJE
19 G.ENSING
20 E. DAM
21 J. HOVING
22 H. HULSHOF
23 G.ENSING
24 ROB NOORDEGRAAF
25 G. RORIJE

OO UTd WN

n
zen
Totpnt

6675.
6663.
6564.
6555.
6302.
6295.
6188.
6016.
5550.
5394.
5374.
5230.
5230.
4918.
4786.
4756.
4743.
4612.
4212.
3609.
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Ringnr

7-4703126
7-4703330
6-1827686
7-4703340
5-4770001
4-1458602
3-1669369
6-1084706
6-1351428
6-4783280
7-1001331
3-1651399
6-1828280
6-4786061
7-1000866
7-4703140
3-1572944
7-1001854
7-4703329
6-1084725
7-1000414
6-1862003
7-4703352
5-1153373
6-1827720
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Groep A

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

G. RORIJE

G. KUIK

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
J. KOOISTRA

ROB NOORDEGRAAF
GEBR. BOLK

K. KUIPERS

E. DAM

9 G.ENSING

OO UL WN -

10 J. HOVING

11 COMB. MENSINGA TVM
12 H. HULSHOF

13 L. SCHUURMAN

14 COMB. LUBBEN

15 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
16 J. SUK

17 H. KRUIZE

18 B.J. SUK-MELLIES
19 P. KOOPS

20 H.H. OVING & ZN

Punten

5330.1
5294.0
4854.8
4695.7
4380.0
4214.8
4190.0
4189.8
4175.3
4155.0
4062.2
3968.9
3904.6
3728.8
3712.2
3701.7
3688.9
3686.5
3636.2
3619.0
3535.1
3481.5
3462.2
3370.2
3333.6

Totpnt

5184.5
5077.7
5056.7
5029.6
4680.1
4465.1
4418.6
4177.7
3916.4
3868.6
3533.2
3481.5
3128.3
2974.4
2798.2
2549.6
2453.4
2357.8
1903.6

815.8
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

J.M. BOLK

ALFRED SUPER

COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
H. WEITERING

J.H. KONING
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
JS. LUBBEN

T. MIDDEL

ROY OTTENS JL

GEBR. VD VEEN

H.J. KOSTER

JOS BANUS

G.J. KOOIJMAN

D. ROTMAN

G. OOSTING

COMB. SMIT

CORRIE TAMMENGA JL
L. KNIP

H. LUBBEN
SPEK-SCHMAAL

fkampioenschap
lc Naam

J.M. BOLK
ALFRED SUPER
J.H. KONING
COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
J.M. BOLK
ROY OTTENS JL
JS. LUBBEN
ALFRED SUPER
9 T. MIDDEL
10 H.J. KOSTER
11 J.M. BOLK
12 GEBR. VD VEEN
13 ALFRED SUPER
14 T. MIDDEL
15 J.M. BOLK
16 J.H. KONING
17 STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
18 COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
19 T. MIDDEL
20 J.H. KONING
21 T. MIDDEL
22 T. MIDDEL
23 H. WEITERING
24 H. WEITERING
25 H.J. KOSTER
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Totpnt

6848.
6592.
6141.
6080.
6011.
5864.
5830.
5818.
5696.
5361.
4626.
4396.
4207.
4173.
3831.
3602.
3200.
1303.

878.

341.
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Ringnr

6-1084889
6-1827558
5-1243057
3-1651322
6-1084937
7-1653824
7-1000444
6-1827537
6-1827736
6-4786163
6-1084885
6-1854918
5-1153333
7-0136726
6-1084929
6-1061159
7-1653640
6-1066194
6-1827741
6-1061145
6-1827742
7-1000819
7-1000693
7-1000675
4-4753660

Groep B
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

d
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Naam Totpnt

J.M. BOLK 6615.6
ALFRED SUPER 5730.7
COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK 5687.9
GEBR. VD VEEN 5379.2
J.H. KONING 5090.8
H. WEITERING 5019.3
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL 4691.1
T. MIDDEL 4571.8
H.J. KOSTER 4447.8
JS. LUBBEN 3848.6
JOS BANUS 3641.4
ROY OTTENS JL 3307.4
G.J. KOOIJMAN 3136.6
G. OOSTING 2693.1
CORRIE TAMMENGA JL 1986.9
D. ROTMAN 1623.5
COMB. SMIT 912.1
H. LUBBEN 507.8
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Punten

5584.5
5551.0
4925.8
4917.3
4706.5
4632.6
4539.8
4395.8
4368.9
4330.0
4201.4
4147.4
4130.1
3965.8
3816.3
3689.1
3676.7
3668.3
3590.1
3586.1
3553.2
3484.1
3437.1
3383.6
3311.5



